
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12063 Sadie 39.04 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

12062 Otis 50.25 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16125 Tatl 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Bookwalter 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  192 SCT:  67

20132 Smitty 55.60 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04121 Louie 66.92 1 0 0NQ 1Bjjork 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  185 SCT:  75

12122 Sol 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Ananda-Owens 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  192 SCT:  72

16123 Dayo 64.66 5 3 0NQ 4Sotirin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08056 Ben 44.71 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08060 Paris 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08058 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12064 Charlie 62.99 1 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16066 Lucy 46.15 0 01 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16069 Binx 47.40 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16072 Rusty 51.17 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16065 Esme 44.92 1 0 0NQ 3Lindholm 0

16068 Siona 48.37 1 0 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16073 Mozzer 46.42 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16076 Sketcher 39.48 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16079 Ukko 40.64 0 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  67

20080 Sole 39.76 0 01 100Q 0Wessel 0

20083 Power 49.19 0 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20085 Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 1

20087 Mira 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Reedy 1

20088 Sally 67.00 0 2 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20091 Tiv 54.87 2 1 0NQ 1Bakshian 0

20096 Light 45.46 0 0 0NQ 1Sotirin 0

20097 Kite 53.23 2 1 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20099 Gus 42.85 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20103 Petra 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Sutich 1

20104 Jock 52.28 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20105 Enzo 61.62 1 1 0NQ 0Juel 0

20107 Bear 64.31 0 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20100 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  71

24111 Vee 46.31 0 01 100Q 0Duffy 0

24109 Roger 55.07 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24108 Allie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 1

24112 Indigo 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Neher 1

24113 Tayla 49.43 1 3 0NQ 1Peterson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24118 Asha 58.28 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24120 Jorge 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Bixby 1

24115 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08035 Shay Butter 43.08 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08033 Spice 44.04 0 0 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  185 SCT:  75

12039 Marzena 37.23 0 01 100Q 0White 0

12037 Nikko 43.13 0 02 100Q 0Wessel 0

12038 Teddy 82.05 3 3 0NQ 3Cholewa 0

16071 Maxie 65.31 1 1 0NQ 0Henshaw 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  72

16041 Beamer 41.14 0 01 100Q 0Derr 0

16042 Getty 67.10 0 02 100Q 0Hitch 0

16040 Shasta 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

16046 Ty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 1

16050 Cern 52.51 1 2 0NQ 1Lindholm 0

16051 Dash 61.09 2 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16044 Suu Kyi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sonnek 0

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

16049 Yankee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  76

20053 Ice 69.05 1 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

20054 MoMo 65.16 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

24016 Libby 61.61 1 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08060 Paris 50.51 2 1 0NQ 1Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12063 Sadie 39.55 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16073 Mozzer 35.75 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16076 Sketcher 36.06 0 02* 100Q 0Miller 0

16072 Rusty 52.65 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16065 Esme 37.32 1 1 0NQ 1Lindholm 0

16068 Siona 42.26 1 0 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16079 Ukko 39.71 0 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20080 Sole 38.95 0 01* 100Q 0Wessel 0

20011French Montana 55.57 1 1 0NQ 2Zislin 0

20085 Cuse 0.00 4 2 0NQ 1Smolensky 1

20088 Sally 52.07 0 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20096 Light 49.26 1 1 0NQ 0Sotirin 0

20097 Kite 41.91 1 0 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20099 Gus 43.17 0 0 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20107 Bear 64.06 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20100 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24109 Roger 49.35 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24120 Jorge 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Bixby 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08035 Shay Butter 42.58 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16046 Ty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 1

16050 Cern 45.63 0 1 0NQ 2Lindholm 0

16123 Dayo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Sotirin 1

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  166 SCT:  47

16125 Tatl 30.75 0 01 100Q 0Bookwalter 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  171 SCT:  46

20091 Tiv 40.16 2 1 0NQ 1Bakshian 0

20132 Smitty 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Johnson 1

20100 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  171 SCT:  51

16123 Dayo 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Sotirin 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  171 SCT:  53

20053 Ice 48.38 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  53

08056 Ben 29.55 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08060 Paris 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 1

08058 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  50

12064 Charlie 49.93 0 01 100Q 0Regenscheid 0

12062 Otis 39.32 0 0 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

12063 Sadie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0McElroy 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  166 SCT:  47

16069 Binx 28.01 0 01 100Q 0Holm 0

16073 Mozzer 28.26 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16076 Sketcher 28.54 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

16066 Lucy 34.23 0 04 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16072 Rusty 38.00 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16065 Esme 30.61 1 0 0NQ 0Lindholm 0

16068 Siona 38.51 1 2 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16079 Ukko 26.76 0 0 0NQ 2Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  171 SCT:  46

20085 Cuse 25.63 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20080 Sole 29.01 0 02 100Q 0Wessel 0

20083 Power 29.49 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20096 Light 32.84 0 04 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20087 Mira 37.70 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

20103 Petra 37.76 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

20107 Bear 44.08 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20088 Sally 35.37 1 0 0NQ 2Oneal 0

20097 Kite 34.44 0 1 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20099 Gus 27.80 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20104 Jock 33.41 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20105 Enzo 50.72 2 2 0NQ 1Juel 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  171 SCT:  48

24113 Tayla 28.70 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

24111 Vee 31.78 0 02 100Q 0Duffy 0

24108 Allie 34.78 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24109 Roger 35.15 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24120 Jorge 39.98 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24112 Indigo 58.40 3 2 0NQ 2Neher 0

24118 Asha 49.85 2 2 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

24115 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  58
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

04032 Priest 42.26 0 0 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  55

08035 Shay Butter 31.19 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08033 Spice 31.87 1 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  166 SCT:  52

12039 Marzena 22.90 0 01 100Q 0White 0

16071 Maxie 41.20 0 02 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12037 Nikko 29.59 0 1 0NQ 0Wessel 0

12038 Teddy 55.85 2 2 0NQ 2Cholewa 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  171 SCT:  51

16046 Ty 27.43 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16050 Cern 29.52 0 02 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16040 Shasta 43.77 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16042 Getty 49.06 0 04 100Q 0Hitch 0

16041 Beamer 37.93 1 0 0NQ 0Derr 0

16045 Cherry 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

16051 Dash 37.86##### 0 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16044 Suu Kyi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sonnek 0

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

16049 Yankee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  171 SCT:  53

20054 MoMo 51.76 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

24016 Libby 42.54 1 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08060 Paris 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12063 Sadie 36.93 1 2 0NQ 1McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16079 Ukko 31.49 0 01* 100Q 0Hayes 0

16068 Siona 32.97 0 02 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16065 Esme 36.31 1 2 0NQ 0Lindholm 0

16073 Mozzer 36.16 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20099 Gus 32.83 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20096 Light 40.72 0 02 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20011French Montana 40.68 2 3 0NQ 2Zislin 0

20085 Cuse 33.24 0 2 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20088 Sally 44.37 0 2 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20100 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24109 Roger 46.16 2 2 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24120 Jorge 0.00 1 2 0NQ 3Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04032 Priest 47.05 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08035 Shay Butter 41.68 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16050 Cern 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Lindholm 1

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20088 Sally 41.68 0 0 11NQ 0Oneal 0

20129 Fozzie 37.91 0 0 41NQ 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24112 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04121 Louie 47.77 0 0 29NQ 0Bjjork 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20053 Ice 29.51 0 0 28NQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08055 Livi 35.47 0 01 80Q 0O'Sell 0

08060 Paris 39.26 0 02 79Q 0Carlson 0

08056 Ben 42.18 0 0 47NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16076 Sketcher 34.51 0 01 78Q 0Miller 0

16069 Binx 30.85 0 02 74Q 0Holm 0

16073 Mozzer 35.31 0 0 54NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20107 Bear 33.49 0 01 74Q 0Schafer 0

20103 Petra 29.11 0 02 73Q 0Sutich 0

20085 Cuse 33.21 0 0 35NQ 0Smolensky 0

20087 Mira 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Reedy ##

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24111 Vee 26.73 0 01 72Q 0Duffy 0

24109 Roger 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Bixby ##

24120 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Bixby ##

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12038 Teddy 36.58 0 0 30NQ 0Cholewa 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16046 Ty 21.99 0 01 72Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16041 Beamer 32.83 0 0 38NQ 0Derr 0

16051 Dash 35.40 0 0 43NQ 0Duffy 0

16044 Suu Kyi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sonnek 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20054 MoMo 27.81 0 0 34NQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16030 Izzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Altman 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16026 Evie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0White ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20011French Montana 44.35 0 0 28NQ 0Zislin 0

20100 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04018 Flo 44.09 0 01 63Q 0Bjork 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12122 Sol 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Ananda-Owens 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16022 Glee 37.36 0 0 54NQ 0Tillman 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16068 Siona 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Meintsma ##

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20104 Jock 34.11 0 01 75Q 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24016 Libby 43.15 0 0 18NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

16007 Waffles 31.94 0 01 67Q 0Pirkl 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16002 Maggie 38.47 0 0 44NQ 0Wolff 0
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